11/6/2018

11/8/2018

11/15/2018
11/20/2018
11/27/2018
11/29/2018
12/4/2018
12/6/2018
12/11/2018
12/13/2018
12/18/2018
12/20/2018
1/8/2018
1/10/2018
1/14/2018
1/17/2018
1/22/2018
1/24/2018
1/29/2018

1/31/2018

Boys Soccer Schedule 18-19

Pre Season Tournament

Cardinal Mooney (home) vs Venice
Sarasota (home) vs Riverview

Pre Season Tournament

Riverview (home) vs Venice

Sarasota (home) vs Cardinal Mooney

vs. Venice

Port Charlotte

at Manatee (bus)

vs. Riverview

at Lakewood Ranch
vs Manatee

at Riverview
Lakewood Ranch

at Port Charlotte (bus)
at Cardinal Mooney
at Booker

at St Stephens (bus)
at Venice (bus)

vs Braden River

at SMA

Booker (Senior Night)

District Tournament

District Tournament

HOME

HOME

HOME
HOME
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
HOME
TBD

TBD

5/7PM

5/7PM

5/7PM
5:30/7:30PM
5/7PM
5/7PM
5/7PM
5/7PM
5/7PM
5/7PM
5:30/7:30PM
5/7PM
5/7PM
5/7PM
5/7PM
5/7PM

4PM

5/7PM
5/7PM

5/7PM



