## Boys Soccer Schedule 18-19

11/6/2018	Pre Season Tournament	HOME	5/7PM
	Cardinal Mooney (home) vs Venice		•
	Sarasota (home) vs Riverview		
11/8/2018	Pre Season Tournament	HOME	5/7PM
	Riverview (home) vs Venice		
	Sarasota (home) vs Cardinal Mooney		
11/15/2018	vs. Venice	HOME	5/7PM
11/20/2018	Port Charlotte	HOME	5:30/7:30PM
11/27/2018	at Manatee (bus)	AWAY	5/7PM
11/29/2018	vs. Riverview	HOME	5/7PM
12/4/2018	at Lakewood Ranch	AWAY	5/7PM
12/6/2018	vs Manatee	HOME	5/7PM
12/11/2018	at Riverview	AWAY	5/7PM
12/13/2018	Lakewood Ranch	HOME	5/7PM
12/18/2018	at Port Charlotte (bus)	AWAY	5:30/7:30PM
12/20/2018	at Cardinal Mooney	AWAY	5/7PM
1/8/2018	at Booker	AWAY	5/7PM
1/10/2018	at St Stephens (bus)	AWAY	5/7PM
1/14/2018	at Venice (bus)	AWAY	5/7PM
1/17/2018	vs Braden River	HOME	5/7PM
1/22/2018	at SMA	AWAY	4PM
1/24/2018	Booker (Senior Night)	HOME	5/7PM
1/29/2018	District Tournament	TBD	5/7PM
1/31/2018	District Tournament	TBD	5/7PM